

M No. 412/19

Harish Aggarwal Anr. Vs. Kamla Gupta Ors.

22.08.2022.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half Day Leave today.

Present: Plaitiff in person with counsel Sh. Pradeep Kumar.
Sh. J.K. Dhingra, Ld. Counsel for defendant nos. 1, 2
& 5.

As directed by Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed on 24.09.2022.

(Reader)