

Misc DJ 412/19

HARISH AGGARAL AND ANR. Vs. KAMLA GUPTA AND ORS.

27.03.2024

Present: Sh. Pradeep Mathur, Ld. counsel for applicant no. 1
alongwith applicant no. 1 connected through VC.

Sh. Jitender Dhingra, Ld. Counsel for non-
applicant/respondent no. 1, 2 and 5.

Fresh notice be issued to non-applicant no. 3 and 4
through all permissible modes for next date of hearing.

Put up on **22.05.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/27.03.2024